1U Rack Workstation NVR
with 13th/12th Gen Intel® Core™ Platform
Main Features
• System 1U Rackmount
• 12th/13th Gen Intel® Core™
• HDD 4 Bays 3.5” (Support RAID 0,1,5,10)
• 1 x NVME SSD, 1 x M.2 2242 SATA SSD
• Display DP1.4, HDMI2.0b*1, HDMI1.4*1

• CE approval
• FCC Class A
Order Information
• NRP150R with Power Redundant 1+1  / NRP510 with Single Power
• NRP150R-0011 Slier (Support Rick Size Over 1000mm)  / NRP150R-002 Slier( Support Rick Size Over 600mm~1000mm )
• NRP150R-003 Server Front Bezel with lock
NRP150R
unit: mm
.
Dimension Drawing